Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

/ 15462  Technic Axle 5 with Stop 6: Brown [ ] 2
@ 2412b  Tile 1 x 2 Grille with Groove 4: Red [ ] 14
£ 2412b  Tile 1 x 2 Grille with Groove 15:  White [ ] 72
‘ 2420 Plate 2 x 2 Corner 4: Red [ ] 6
% 2429  Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Base 0: Black [ ] 2
s 2429 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Base 4: Red [ ] 15
,;_ 2429 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Base 14: Yellow [ ] 15
% 2430 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Top 0: Black [ ] 2
‘ 2430 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Top 4: Red [ ] 15
yﬂ@ 2430 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Top 14:  Yellow [ ] 15

\ 2431 Tile 1 x 4 with Groove 4: Red [ ] 17
% 2431 Tile 1 x 4 with Groove 14: Yellow [ ] 6
% 2431 Tile 1 x 4 with Groove 15:  White [ ] 1
‘ 2436a  Bracket 1 x 2 - 1 x 4 with Square Corners = 4: Red [ ] 4
<25, 2436a | Bracket 1x 2 - 1 x 4 with Square Corners | 15:  White [ ] 20
2444 Plate 2 x 2 with Hole and Split Underside ~ 14: Yellow [ ] 12
=4 Ribs

' 2454 Brick 1x2x5 4: Red [ ] 8
t 2486 | Bar1x8x2 4: Red [ ] 4
‘@;ﬁ 2508  Plate 1 x 2 with 3L Extension and 7: LightGray [ ] 1

< = Towball
55, 2508 Plate 1x 2 with 3L Extension and 15: White ] 1

= Towball
@6 2654  Dish2x2 0: Black [ ] 10
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http://www.peeron.com/
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)
% 2780 Technic Pin with Friction and Slots 0: Black
. 2817 Plate 2 x 2 with Holes 4: Red
\‘ 2926 Plate 1 x 4 with 2 Wheel Pins 0: Black
l
~ 3001  Brick2x4 4: Red
. 3002  Brick2 x3 4: Red
. 3003  Brick 2 x 2 4: Red
- "a 3003 Brick 2 x 2 14: Yellow
. 3003  Brick2x2 25: Orange
. 3004  Brick1x2 4: Red
\ 3009  Brick1x6 4: Red
\ 3009  Brick1x6 25: Orange
~ 3010  Brick 1 x4 4: Red
<= 3010  Brick 1 x4 15:  White
3010 Brick 1 x 4 25: Orange
30157  Plate 2 x 4 with Pins 7: Light Gray
30162  Minifig Binoculars with Round Eyepiece 8: Dark Gray
3020 Plate 2 x 4 0: Black
3020 Plate 2 x 4 4. Red
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http://www.peeron.com/
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

S 3020
Q
SSo, 3020
3
s 3020
‘ 3021
‘ 3021
‘ 3021
. 3022
. 3022
<55, 3022
<55, 3022
2
<. 3022
“m._'?
~ 3023
‘ 3023
% 3023
% 3023
& 3024
= 3031
(=)
==
QQQ
= 3031
QQEBE
FQQFQ

This parts list generated by LDView.

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 3

Plate 2 x 3

Plate 2 x 3

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 1 x 2

Plate 1 x 2

Plate 1 x 2

Plate 1 x 2

Plate1 x 1

Plate 4 x 4

Plate 4 x 4

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 4 x 6

7:

14:

25:

14:

15:

14:
15:
36:

14:

14:

15:

Light Gray

Yellow

Orange

Black
Red
Orange

Black
Red

Light Gray
Yellow
White

Black
Red
Yellow
White
Trans Red

Light Gray

Yellow

Black

Red

Yellow

White
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

3032

3034

3034

3034

3034

L 1
i
i

3039

3039

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

3040b

30414

30503

30602
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This parts list generated by LDView.

Plate 4 x 6

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Plate 2 x 8

Slope Brick 45 2 x 2

Slope Brick 45 2 x 2

Slope Brick 452 x 1
Slope Brick 452 x 1
Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
Slope Brick 45 2 x 1
Slope Brick 452 x 1
Slope Brick 452 x 1
Slope Brick 45 2 x 1

Slope Brick 45 2 x 1

Brick 1 x 4 with Studs on Side

Plate 4 x 4 without Corner

Slope Brick Curved Top2x2x 1

25:

14:

15:

14:

15:

25:

26:

27:

272:

322:

15:

Orange [ ] 6
Black [ ] 1
Red [ ] 17
Yellow [ ] 4
White [ ] 2
Red [ ] 4
Light Gray [ | 2
Blue [ ] 4
Green [ ] 4
Red [ ] 4
Yellow [ ] 4
White [ ] 4
Orange [ ] 4
Magenta [ | 4
Lime [ ] 4
Dark Blue [ | 4
Medium [ ] 4
Azure

Red [ ] 50
Light Gray [ | 2
White [ ] 10
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

3062b

3065

3068a

3068b

3068b

3069b
3069b
3069b

3070b
32001

32073

32123a

32140

32270

3297

This parts list generated by LDView.

Brick 1 x 1 Round with Hollow Stud

Brick 1 x 2 without Centre Stud

Tile 2 x 2 without Groove
Tile 2 x 2 with Groove
Tile 2 x 2 with Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

Tile 1 x 1 with Groove
Technic Plate 2 x 6 with Holes

Technic Axle 5

Technic Bush 1/2 Smooth with Axle Hole
Reduced

Technic Beam 2 x 4 Liftarm Bent 90

Technic Gear 12 Tooth Double Bevel

Slope Brick 33 3 x 4

Plate 1 x 8

Plate 1 x 8

Plate 1 x 8

Tyre 7/ 56 x 17 Offset Tread

Brick 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

Plate 1 x 3

36:

15:

14:
15:
36:

14:

Black [ ] 10
TransRed [ | 4
Light Gray [ | 1
Red [ ] 2
White [ ] 11
Red [ ] 2
Yellow [ ] 4
White [ ] 2
TransRed [ | 20
Red [ ] 4
Light Gray | | 1
Light Gray [ ] 12
Black [ ] 4
Black [ ] 3
Red [ ] 2
Black [ ] 9
Red [ ] 42
Yellow [ ] 59
Black [ ] 8
Red [ ] 8
Black [ ] 10
Red [ ] 4
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

3623 Plate 1 x 3 14: Yellow
3641 Tyre 6/ 50 x 8 Offset Tread 0: Black
3660 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2 Inverted 4: Red

3665 Slope Brick 45 2 x 1 Inverted 4: Red

3666 Plate 1 x 6 0: Black
3666 Plate 1 x 6 1: Blue

3666 Plate 1 x 6 4: Red

3666 Plate 1 x 6 7: Light Gray
3666 Plate 1 x 6 14: Yellow
3666 Plate 1 x 6 25: Orange
3673 Technic Pin 7: Light Gray

3678b | Slope Brick 65 2 x 2 x 2 with Centre Tube 7: Light Gray

3700 Technic Brick 1 x 2 with Hole 4: Red
3701 Technic Brick 1 x 4 with Holes 4: Red
3705 Technic Axle 4 0: Black
3706 Technic Axle 6 0: Black
3710 Plate 1 x 4 0: Black
3710 Plate 1 x 4 4: Red
3710 Plate 1 x 4 14: Yellow
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

/o

3710

3710

3747b

3749
3794

3794

3795

3795

3795

004 .04

3795

3795

3795

3821

3822

3823

3828
3829a

3894

This parts list generated by LDView.

Plate 1 x 4
Plate 1 x 4
Slope Brick 33 3 x 2 Inverted with Ribs

between Studs
Technic Axle Pin

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove with 1 Centre
Stud

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove with 1 Centre
Stud

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Door 1 x 3 x 1 Right

Door 1 x 3 x 1 Left

Windscreen 2 x 4 x 2

Car Steering Wheel
Car Steering Wheel Stand

Technic Brick 1 x 6 with Holes

Plate 2 x 2 Round with Axlehole Type 2

15:

25:

15:

14:

15:

47:

15:

White
Orange
Red

Light Gray
Red

White

Black

Blue

Red

Light Gray

Yellow

White

Red

Red

Trans
Clear

Black
White

Red

Dark Gray
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

4079

4081b

4085b

4162

4162

4162

4215a

/ /)
—;vd

4274
4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4286

4287
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This parts list generated by LDView.

Minifig Seat 2 x 2

Plate 1 x 1 with Clip Light Type 2
Plate 1 x 1 with Clip Vertical (Thin U-Clip)
Tile1x8

Tile1x8

Tilelx8

Panel 1 x4 x 3

Technic Pin 1/2
Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1 Inverted

6:

14:

15:

14:

15:

25:

26:

27:

272:

322:

Brown [ ] 5
Black [ ] 8
Red [ ] 32
Black [ ] 24
Red [ ] 23
Yellow [ ] 12
White [ ] 5
Light Gray [ |

Blue [ ]

Green [ ] 2
Red [ ] 2
Yellow [ ] 6
White [ ] 2
Orange [ ] 2
Magenta | | 2
Lime [ ] 2
Dark Blue [ | 2
Medium [ ] 2
Azure

Red [ ] 4

Part images provided by Peeron. |
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

Q@ 43093 Technic Axle Pin with Friction 1: Blue ] 4
' 44126  Slope Brick Curved 6 x 2 4: Red [ ] 8
44294 | Technic Axle 7 7: LightGray [ | 3
s 44301  Hinge Plate 1 x 2 Locking with Single 4: Red [ ] 4
Finger on End Vertical
~ 44302  ~Moved to 44302a 4: Red [ ] 4
' 44728  Bracket1x2-2x2 4: Red [ ] 4
“2, 44728  Bracket1x2-2x2 14: Yellow [ ] 8
)

<% 4477  Plate 1x 10 14: Yellow [ ] 24
4488  Plate 2 x 2 with 1 Wheel Pin 7: LightGray [ | 8
4519  Technic Axle 3 7: LightGray [ | 2

4592 Hinge Control Stick Base 15: White [ ]
4593 | Hinge Control Stick 0: Black [ ] 2
46212 Brick 1 x 2 x 5 without Centre Studs 15:  White [ ] 4

4623  Plate 1 x 2 with Vertical Bar on Long Side = 14: Yellow [ ] 12
and Long Arm

4624  Wheel Rim 6.4 x 8 7: LightGray [ | 4
4716  Technic Worm Gear 0: Black [ ]

48288 | Tile 8x 16 8: Dark Gray | | 14
48336  Plate 1 x 2 with Handle Type 2 4: Red [ ] 2
48336  Plate 1 x 2 with Handle Type 2 15: White [ ] 1
50950  Slope Brick Curved 3 x 1 0: Black [ ] 44
54200 | Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667 1: Blue [ ] 2

'\@"‘@ ' fl— w/ @4
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)
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54200
54200
54200
54200
54200
54200
54200
54200

54200

54200
54200

-~

56902

58119

58120

59349

59443
6014

6015

60470

60478

60594

e 6141

This parts list generated by LDView.

Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667

Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667

Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667
Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x 0.667

Wheel Rim 8 x 18 with Deep Centre
Groove and Peghole

Electric Power Functions 9V Battery Box
(Complete)

Electric Power Functions Medium Motor

Panel 1 x 6 x5

Technic Axle Joiner Inline Smooth

Wheel Rim 11.2 x 10.4
Tyre 12/ 40 x 11 Wide
Plate 1 x 2 with 2 Clips Horizontal (Thick

C-Clips)
Plate 1 x 2 with Handle on End

Window 1 x 4 x 3 without Shutter Tabs

Plate 1 x 1 Round

14:
15:
25:
26:
27:
47:

57:

272:
322:

15:

15:

Green
Red
Yellow
White
Orange
Magenta
Lime

Trans
Clear

Trans
Orange

Dark Blue

Medium
Azure

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Red

Light Gray
White

Black

Light Gray

Light Gray

White

Black
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Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

@ 6141
& 6141

6141
6141

6180

63868
63868
63868

63965

6558

6589
6632
6636

6636

85984

86210

87079

92693

| This parts list generated by LDView.

Plate 1 x 1 Round
Plate 1 x 1 Round

Plate 1 x 1 Round
Plate 1 x 1 Round

Tile 4 x 6 with Studs on Edges

Plate 1 x 2 with Clip Horizontal on End
(Thick C-Clip)

Plate 1 x 2 with Clip Horizontal on End
(Thick C-Clip)

Plate 1 x 2 with Clip Horizontal on End
(Thick C-Clip)

Bar 6L with Thick Stop

Technic Pin Long with Friction and Slot

Technic Gear 12 Tooth Bevel
Technic Beam 3 x 0.5 Liftarm

Tile1x6

Tilelx6

Slope Brick 31 1 x 2 x 0.667

Glass for Window 1 x 4 x 3 Opening

Tile 2 x 4 with Groove

Technic Linear Actuator Small

Slope Brick Curved 4 x 1 Double

36:
42:

46:

57:

15:

15:

19:

14:

47:

14:

Trans Red

Trans
Neon
Green

Trans
Yellow

Trans
Orange

White

Black
Red
White

Black

Blue

Tan
Red

Red

Yellow

Red

Trans
Clear

Yellow

Light Gray

Black
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http://ldview.sourceforge.net/
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63868
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/86210
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63868
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63868
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6632
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/87079
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63965
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/92693c02
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6141

Parts List for AutoScooter (2396 parts)

98263  Plate 1 x 4 with Square Towball Socket 7: LightGray [ | 2

‘ 99780 Bracket1x2-1x2Up 8: DarkGray [ | 6

This parts list generated by LDView. Part images provided by Peeron.
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